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Date Day(s) Event Students 
Out 

Teachers 
Out 

# 

  Before School Begins    

July 21- July 29 Monday - Tuesday Professional Development ( Inservice) Yes No 11 

July 30 - August 1 Wednesday - Friday Administrative Day Yes No 3 

  FIRST SEMESTER         
 Total Instructional Days: 87 

   

August 4 Monday First Day of School for Students 
Quarter 1 Begins 

No No 0 

September 1 Monday Labor Day Yes Yes 1 

September 18 Thursday Parent Teacher Conference (4:00pm-6:00pm) No No 0 

September 19 Friday Parent Teacher Conference (2:30pm-4:00pm) No No 0 

October 3 Friday Quarter 1 Ends No No 0 

October 6 Monday Quarter 2 Begins No No 0 

October 13-17 Monday - Friday Fall Break Yes Yes 0 

October 20 Monday PD-In-service ( students out) ( stockpiled) Yes No  

October 21 Tuesday Students Return No No 0 

November 10 Monday In-service( Students out) Yes No 1 

November 11 Tuesday Veteran’s Day Yes Yes 1 

November 12 Wednesday Parent Teacher Conference (4:00pm - 6:00pm) No No 0 

November 13 Thursday Parent Teacher Conference (4:00pm - 6:00pm) No No 0 

November 21 Friday Abbreviated Day 12:00pm No No 1/2 

November 24-28 Monday - Friday Thanksgiving Break Yes Yes 5 

December 1  Monday Students Return No No 0 

December 19 Friday Quarter 2 Ends 
Abbreviated Day 12:00pm 

No No 1/2 

December 22-31 Monday - Wednesday Winter Break Yes Yes 7 

  SECOND SEMESTER        
 Total Instructional Days: 92 

   

January 1-2 Thursday-Friday  Winter Break Yes Yes 2 

January 5  Monday  Teachers Return PD Inservice – (stockpiled day) ( students out) Yes  No  1 

January 6 Tuesday Students Return No No 0 
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Quarter 3 Begins 

January 19 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day Yes Yes 1 

February 5 Thursday Parent Teacher Conference (4:00pm – 6:00pm) No No 0 

February 6 Friday Parent Teacher Conference (2:30pm – 4:00pm) No No 0 

February 16 Monday PD- In Service President’s Day- ( Stockpiled day) ( Students out) Yes No 1 

March 13 Friday Quarter 3 Ends No No 0 

March 16-20 Monday – Friday Spring Break Yes Yes 5 

March 23 Monday PD-In-service ( students out) ( stockpiled day) Yes No 1 

March 24 Tuesday Students Return 
Quarter 4 Begins 

No No 0 

April 3 Friday Good Friday( Spring Break II) Yes Yes 1 

May 7 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conference - Retention Conferences (4:00pm-
6:00pm ) 

No No 0 

May 8 Friday Parent-Teacher Conference - Retention Conferences (2:30pm – 
4:00pm) 

No No 0 

May 22  Friday  Last Day of School for Students 
Quarter 4 Ends  

                                   Abbreviated Day 12:00pm 

No No  1/2  

May 25 Monday Memorial Day Yes Yes 1 

May 26 Tuesday Administrative Day Yes No 1 

  TOTAL NUMBER OF INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS: 180    

Quarter  Grading Periods Progress and Report Cards Issued    

1st Quarter  August 4 – October 3 Progress Report Issued: Wednesday, September 17, 2025 
Report Card Issued: Wednesday, October 8, 2025 

   

2nd Quarter  October 6 – December 19 Progress Report Issued: Wednesday, November 12, 2025 
Report Card Issued: Wednesday, January 7, 2026 

   

3rd Quarter  January 6 – March  7 Progress Report Issued: Wednesday, February 4, 2026 
Report Card Issued: Wednesday, March 25, 2026 

   

4th Quarter  March 23 – May 21 Progress Report Issued: Wednesday, April 15, 2026 
Report Card Issued: Friday, May 21, 2026 

   


